) uofedyey=y lerciddy=y,.
Xe) S3es SARS 0} PJEOE 10040 BY) Aq SLBY B5AUY JO SSRUDINd J99IIR JO ISR DY) S8 'UCHEDIE Jo) (8A0QR PeUUSPL,) SI9PIC BBURYD AU 'S1ON

00°08 'SONIAYS X¥L NI WLOL SEESL LIS
Joalold ayy Hod YHON Jo Ay
©) PEPPE 21aM UOIRNIISUCD Pa}EI00SSE ' SHIZMAPIS B100U00 10 8L Ll se'cea'sess [beeos's1s 0062’ 1268 z WG "4 UOp “SHRMIPIS - (000G AlEIUBWelT SPeIg opalal
ONILIIIN GHVOE 100HIS 0V0Z/64/0} SHL 1v NOLLVOIHILLYY HO/INY TVAGHY Y0 USLNISIud SHITUO SONVHO STOIANTS NOILOMULENOD 40 ADVANNS
TNROWY
> SONIAYS {payoene 935) NOILYNYIdX3 LNNOWY JONVHO Loviinog  l#ool  wolowvainoo 103r0ud
XL STT¥S a3sIAI INTHHNO

SHAJHO IONVHI S30IAYTES NOILONYMLSNOD




CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
TOLEDO BLADE SIDEWALKS

CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 ‘

BOARD DATE:
October 19, 2010

ITEM 1) Description: 1,184" of concrete sidewalk and associated construction were added to the project.

Reason for Change: At the City of North Port's request, we installed the additionatl footage of sidewalk since
there were still funds available on the Purchase Order that was issued for the sidewalk

construction.
Cost of Change: ADD: $17,763.35
SUMMARY: [TEM 1) ADD: $17,763.35
TOTAL COST: ADD: $17,763.35
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract:
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract:
i gigﬂaﬂyss!gmiuemu?érd »
DI cn=5ue Boutfard, 0=5B5C, ou=Construction
Sue Bouffard ozt ) |
SUBMITTED BY: o7 Date 30101001 143534 0505 T

Sue Bouffard, Projé'ct Manager

No___ 7 Yes, enterfhis C.0. amount here: = $17,/63.35___]

L\Const_Sves\Construction OperationsiProfects\City of North Port Sidewalks 466 \Toledo Sidewatks\19 CONTRACT_AMEND\Change Qrders\CO #2 Summ



%AEA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name und address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 OWNER: []
Toledo Blade Elementary School DATE: 10/01/2010 '
Sidewatks-City of North Port _ ARCHITECT: L]
1201 Geranivm Avenue CONTRACTOR: [J
North Port, Florida 34288 FIELD: [
70 CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: '
Jon F, Switt, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: February 25, 2010 OTHER: [
2221 8th Street CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Sarasota, Florida 34237 :

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable o previously executed Consiruction Change Directives}

1,184" of concrete sidewalk and associated construction were added to the project

The original Contract Sum was $ 630,000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ -108,170,00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 521,830.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 17,763.35
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 539,591.35

The Contract Tirno will be increased by Zero (6) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 97272010

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or
Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until
the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a
Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER

Jensen & Group Jon F. Swift, Ine. Sarasoia County School Board
ARCHITECT (Firns nane) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name}

trect-West-Suite204y 2221 8th Street, Sarasota, Florida 7895 Fruitville Road, Sarasota, Florida
BrafentonTFlorida34305~ 34237 34240

. s RonaldJ | Pt oo

BY (Signature) / -B‘{‘({_' rg)(:/ — % ﬁwpéea ' %f%ﬁ»&wgwkuzhm
Mdi’u W' MU&! lef‘ ,4@ C. AyOOCk ROI'I Schweid o Diatr 2HTRIO04 IR10LIT 405
{Typed name) T (Typed name) {(Typed nams)
[0-4-10 10~ 1D
DATE DATE DATE

162 Bayber BdA, Ste. A
Sarasota Fl. 3424—0

AJA Document G704 ™ .. 2001, Copyrighl © 1079, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by Tho Americen Instifule of Archiltects. AlE Hights reserved, WARNING: This AJA®
Document Is prolected by U5, Copyright Law and Internstlonal Tieatles Unauthorized reproduction or disldbution of this MA® Document, or eny
portion of I, may result In savere civik and criméngl penalitos, and will be prosacidsd lo the maximum extenl possibla under {he law. This document was
produced by ARA softwara at 14:02:12 on 10/01/2010 under Order No. 7593527817 _1 which explres on 03/24/2011, and Is not for resale.

User Notes: (1613245018)

1




